
C5.    FISCAL INCENTIVE GRANT BUDGET – EXTENDED BUDGET 

PROJECT TITLE: 

ITEM DESCRIPTION 
Source, Category, Item, Quantity 

 (Example: Various Clubs, Labor, Volunteer Hours, 45 @ 
$24.99/hour) 

 

“Source” means where cash match and in-kind match are coming 
from. If you are purchasing specific item(s), please include pictures 

and/or price quotes. 
PLEASE BE AS DETAILED AS POSSIBLE.  

LACK OF DETAIL COULD DISQUALIFY APPLICATION. 

VALUE OF ITEM LISTED ($) 

REQUESTED 
FIG 

FUNDING 

CASH 
MATCH 

IN-KIND 
MATCH 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    



9.    

10.    

11.    

12.    

13.    

14.    

15.    

16.    

17.    

TOTALS: 
(Request and match should mirror Section A11 & A12)    

TOTAL PROJECT COST:  
(Should mirror Section A13)  

 
Please double-check that your numbers and addition is correct. 
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